


HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 14322/2025

Krishan Kumar S/o Sh. Hariram,

----Petitioner

Versus

Amit Kumar S/o Raghuveer Singh,

----Respondent

For Petitioner(s) : Mr. Brahma Prakash, Adv.

For Respondent(s) :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJEET PUROHIT

Order

17/10/2025

List on 30.10.2025, as prayed.

(SANJEET PUROHIT),J