


HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 14322/2025

Krishan Kumar S/o Sh. Hariram,

----Petitioner

Versus

Amit Kumar S/o Raghuveer Singh,

----Respondent

For Petitioner(s) : Mr. Brahma Prakash, Adv.
For Respondent(s) : Ms. Gauri Meena, Adv. on behalf of
Mr. Deepak Khandelwal, Adv.

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHUTOSH KUMAR

Order

30/10/2025

विद्वान अधिवक्ता अयाची/रेस्पॉडेन्ट के निवेदन पर पत्रावली दिनांक
11.11.2025 को सूचीबद्ध की जावे।

(ASHUTOSH KUMAR),J

Badal /25